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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.
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Antique & Art Auction
Tuesday, August 20th 2024

$100 - $200

3 19th C. Copper Preserving Pan, 20 3/8"w.
$100 - $200

1 

4 Mahogany Fender Bench, 43"w (missing sections
noted).

$60 - $100

Rosewood Tea Caddy, Sarcophagus Form 6 1/2" x
12 3/4" x 6 1/2" (lock noted).

Lot # 2

5 19th C. Louis XVI Pedestal Planter Trough, 31 1/2"
x 22 1/2" x 15" (as found).

$120 - $180

2 

Lot # 6
6 Oil on Canvas Mounted on Board signed Hans Friis

Verso, 9" x 13 1/8 ", "Ved Engras...".
$300 - $500

Mid 19th C. Rosewood Work Table, 29 1/2" x 20
1/2" x 14 1/2".

$250 - $350

$60 - $100

9 2 Doulton Lambeth Strikers & Royal Doulton
Candlestick, 2-8 1/4"h.

$100 - $150

7 

10 Louis XV Marble Top Night Stand.
$100 - $200

Watercolour signed W. (Walter) Bothams, 11 1/2" x
7 5/8", "Flock of Sheep" (frame bumped).

8 

Lot # 11
11 19th C. Ruby Glass Porch Light, Approximately

24"h.
$150 - $250

Watercolour signed R. Maghetti, 13 5/8" x 6 1/2",
"Woman with Basket & Ruins".

12 Collection of Crystal Decanters & Carafes, 6
Pieces, 8" - 11 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

232 Persian Hand Knotted Wool Runner
Approximately 9'11" x 2'10".

Lot # 233
233 Oil on Canvas Mounted to Board Attributed to W.

Schweikert 1873, 27 3/4" x 38 1/4".
$150 - $300

$100 - $200



227 Chinese Hardwood Jardiniere Stand, 20 1/4"H.
$150 - $250

Lot # 227

Lot # 229
229 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 22" x 17 1/4", "Young

Minstrels with Dog & Fruit" (restoration noted)
$150 - $300

228 Oil on Board Attributed to David Farquharson, 23
5/8" x 19 1/2", "Flock of Sheep".

230 Hamedan Runner Approximately 9'3" x 3'.
$60 - $100

$300 - $500

231 Old Brass Pail, 13 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 228

14 Late 19th C. Mahogany Parlour Table, 28 1/4" x
37 3/4" x 27 1/2".

$100 - $200

13 Bronze "Shepherd Boy & His Dog", by Charles
Cumberworth, Possibly 1840, 9 3/4"H.

15 2 Victorian Ladies & Gentlemen's Mahogany
.Button Back Chairs.

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

Lot # 16
16 Kashan Carpet Approximately 10'6" x 7'2" (wear

noted).
$200 - $400

Lot # 13 $250 - $500

Lot # 17

Lot # 18
18 Short & Mason London "Tycos" Barometer, 38

1/2"h.
$200 - $300

17 Oil on Canvas signed J. F. Slater (John Falconer),
20" x 30", "Country River with Sheep".



19th C. Giltwood Over Mantle Mirror Surrounded
by a Putto, 30 3/4" x 44" x 4".

21 Pair of Lovatt Model 5163 Leadless Glaze Vases,
7 5/8"h.

$50 - $100

$250 - $350

Lot # 22
22 Early 20th C. Walnut Demilune Credenza, 31

1/2"h.
$150 - $300

Lot # 19

23 Oil on Board signed P. G. Lekky 1980 , 16" x 20",
"Thunderstorm Approaching".

$100 - $200

20 

24 Oil on Canvas signed H.L. Oakley, 8" x 15",
"Church Yard with 2 Children" (small hole note

$60 - $100

Cantonese Blue & White Porcelain Teapot, 9"h.

25 Oil on Canvas signed Bull, 7 5/8" x 6 7/8", "Young
Dutch Girl".

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

19 

Lot # 27
27 Oil on Canvas signed R. (Rudy) Colao , 19 1/2" x

24", "Floral Composition".
$250 - $400

$50 - $70

Lot # 28
28 3 Unsigned Naive Oils on Board, 9 3/4" x 19 3/4",

"Fruits & Flowers".
$200 - $400

26 Baroque Oak Hall Chair, 50 1/4"H.

Lot # 223
223 Ebony & Brass Octant, Unmarked, 13 1/8"L, NO

EXPORT.
$220 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 224
224 2 Swansea Creamware Botanical Dishes, 8

1/8"w (discoloration noted).
$200 - $400

222 Collection of Horse Brasses & Harness
Furnishings.

$200 - $400

Lot # 225

226 20th C. Brass Jardiniere, 9 3/4"D.
$100 - $200

225 C. Plath Hamburg D.R.G.M. 724619 Sextant with
Case.



Watercolour signed M. Preston, 6 1/4" x 10 1/4",
"Orientalist Scene" (unframed).

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

210 Watercolour signed L. Endacott, 7" x 10 1/8",
"Rose Cottage, Clovelly, N'th Devon".

$60 - $100

Lot # 207

211 Chinese Hardwood Dining Table & 4 Chairs with
2 Leaves.

$150 - $200

208 

Lot # 212
212 Hand Knotted Wool Qum Compartment Carpet,

Light Blue Field, 10'10" x 7'.
$300 - $600

19th C. Porcelain Vase with Swan Handles
(lower handles restored), 11"h.

213 Watercolour signed Stephanie Quainton Steel,
13 1/2" x 20 1/4", "Looking Up The Inlet".

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

214 Wedgwood Jasper Ware Bowl, 5 1/8" x 9"
Diameter.

$50 - $100

207 Collection of Sterling Silver (marked) Sundries:
Chains / Bracelet / Stretches, Approx. 337g

209 

$150 - $200

215 

218 19th C. Unsigned Oil on Canvas Mounted on
Board, 23" x 19 1/8", "Young Boy with Book".

$100 - $200

2 Cranberry Glass Tankards & Christofle Gallia
Metal Tray, Surface Noted, 14" Wide.

216 

219 Watercolour signed Wesson, 12 1/2" x 19 1/2",
"Cottages at Broadway".

$100 - $150

Hand Knotted Indian Carpet, 4' x 7'.

220 Pair of Cased 835 Silver (marked) Handled
Forks, TW 50g.

$60 - $100

$150 - $250

Lot # 220A
220A Spencer Browning & Co. London Octant (12"L)

in H. Duren Case, 13 3/4", NO EXPORT.
$220 - $300

$80 - $120

221 Hutchison & Jackson Sunderland Sextant, 4 1/8"
x 10" x 9 1/4" (relic found in Sooke).

$50 - $100

217 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 28 7/8" x 16 1/2", "Putti
Studying Musical Score".

$300 - $400

$100 - $150

Lot # 31
31 Lalique France Candlestick, 7"H.

$200 - $400

29 

32 Pair of Royal Doulton Vases Impressed 3532, 5
7/8"h.

$60 - $100

6 Waterford Lismore 5 7/8" Stem Cups (1
chipped).

Lot # 30

33 Collection of Antique Brass Wares, 1 7/8" - 13"h.
$80 - $100

30 Lalique France Frosted Glass "Deux Danseuses"
Figurine.

3 Royal Doulton Lambeth Floral Embossed
Graduated Pitchers.

$150 - $200

34 

37 Pair of Victorian Crystal Lustres, 9"h.
$50 - $70

Pair of Watercolour Monogrammed PB (Paul
Braddon), 30" x 20", "Brede/ Holland" & "Roman".

Lot # 35

38 4 x 19th C. Dishes & 2 Pitchers, 9 1/4" - 11 3/4"W
(as found).

$80 - $100

35 

Lot # 39
39 Sheraton Style Banded Mahogany Sideboard, 36"

x 65 1/2" x 26 7/8".
$150 - $300

Oil on Canvas signed D. (Dorothy) Bowes-Bowen
After DeFavray, 28" x 40", "Turkish Women".

40 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase,
30"h.

$100 - $200

$300 - $500

41 Hunzinger Spindle & Ball Platform Rocking Chair.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

36 



19th C. Cast Iron Grate Converted to Mirror, 27
1/2"h.

43 

46 19th C. Oak Prayer Chair.
$100 - $150

Set of 12 "Cries of London" Prints.

47 Limited Edition Print signed (Peter) Shostak, 15
1/4" x 22 1/4", "Baba, Watch Me Dance".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

48 Part Set of Coalport China Tea Wares
$100 - $150

$50 - $70

49 French Majolica Table Lamp, 19 3/8" h.
$100 - $200

44 Early 19th C. Wall Barometer.

50 19th C. Mahogany Drop Side Table, 30" x 48" x
20" (hinges noted).

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

51 Russian Brass Samovar, 12 7/8"h (no chimney or
pot).

$50 - $70

42 

52 5 Leaded Glass Windows (as found, cracking
noted).

$50 - $70

45 Embossed Brass Plaque "David Teniers et sa
Famille", 18" x 24".

Lot # 53
53 Bakhtiar Carpet Approximately 9'11" x 5'11".

$250 - $400

$50 - $60

Russian School Oil on Canvas, 10 1/2" x 18",
"Troika in the Snow".

55 

58 19th C. Family Photo Album.
$100 - $200

Byzantine Style Oil on Canvas, 15 1/4" x 11 1/2",
"Virgin & Child".

59 Vintage Brass Desk Lamp, 15 3/4"h.
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

60 Port Dundas Glasgow Pottery Co. Tobacco Jar.
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

Lot # 61
61 Charcoal Drawing, 18 1/2" x 22 1/2", "Continental

Russia - 1917".
$400 - $600

56 Watercolour signed A. (Arthur) Netherwood, 11" x
15 1/4", "Aberystwyth Old Harbour",

62 Royal Worcester "Watteau" Tea Set.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

63 Unsigned 19th C. Oil on Board, 8 7/8" x 18",
"Coastal Harbour Scene".

$60 - $100

54 

64 Pair of Walnut Finish Composition Wall Sconces.
$80 - $100

57 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase,
31"h.

65 Wedgwood Patrician Footed Bowl, 4 1/4" x 10
3/4"w.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200
$80 - $100

5 Marked Silver Small Wares: 4 Dishes / Dutch
Straining Ladle, 154g

187 Burgess & Leigh Pottery Teapots / Indian
Scenes, 6 5/8"h.

$50 - $60

$100 - $120

188 Silver Banded Oak Mallet: 13th C. Roof of the
Quire Glasgow Cathedral in Case, 6 3/8"h.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

189 3 Silver Tone Metal Brooches & Bracelet.
$50 - $60

184 18" Pearl Necklace, 2 Bracelets & 14K Earrings.

190 Collection of Desk & Personal Articles: Gold
Filled Watch / Pin / Opener / Blotter / Inkwell

$60 - $100

$120 - $160

191 4 Blue & White Chinese Porcelain Plate, 7 7/8 - 8
3/4" Diam., Chips noted

$60 - $100

182 

192 Banded Mahogany Tea Caddy, 4 1/4" x 5 5/8" x
4 3/4".

$100 - $150

185 Collection of Siamese Sterling Silver & Other
Jewelry Items, Approx 44g.

193 Hallmarked Silver Hand Mirror (12 1/4"L, TW
361g) with Silver Mounted Round Box, 3 1/8"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

194 3 Antique Cutlery Items & Letter Opener with
Carved Handles, 6 7/8" - 8 3/4"L, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60

Old Turkomen Carpet Approximately 6' x 4'4".

195 Collection of Silver (marked) & Other Small
Wares: Jigger / Cutlery / Caddy Spoon, TW
310g.

$80 - $120

183 

186 Charles Capellaro "Victor Hugo" Bronze Plaque,
6 7/8" D.

$150 - $200

3 Strand Pearl Necklace, Bracelet & Earrings
with 14K Clasps.

197 

200 Mid 19th C. Part Tea Service: 5 Teacups &
Saucers / 2 Dishes (1 chipped).

$80 - $100

Carved Jade Ram.

201 Part Copelands Spode China Set, Pattern
R128D.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

202 Group of Antique Sundries: 10X Loupe / 2
Whistles / 1 oz Flask.

$50 - $60

$120 - $160

203 Pair of Hallmarked Silver Knife Rests, 3 1/2"w,
103g.

$70 - $90

198 Lapis Lazuli Beaded Necklace with Ethnic Silver
Alloy Pendant, 22"L.

204 Pair of Hallmarked Silver Strikers with Weighted
Bases, 2 3/4"h, TW 536 g.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

205 Gucci Lady's Wristwatch: 9000L / 0327581.
$75 - $125

196 

206 Vintage Liga Antimagnetic Time Piece with Later
Strap.

$50 - $60

199 Collection of Sterling Silver (marked) Wares:
Coffee Spoons / Napkin Rings / Cig. Case e



163 

166 Oil on Canvas signed J.M.L, 30" x 43", "The
Ferry Man's Punt" (tear noted).

$50 - $100

Galleon Motif Enameled Glass Liqueur Set, 8"h,
Signed.

164 

167 Antique Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 14 1/2" x 19
3/4", "A Dutch Tavern Scene".

$100 - $200

Mid 19th C. French Porcelain Inkwell , 8 3/4" x 11
1/4" x 7 1/2".

168 Oil on Canvas signed Andre Besse, 9 5/8" x 7
7/8", "Notre Dame".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 169
169 Iranian Hand Knotted Wool Carpet Approximately

11'1" X 8'5" (wear noted).
$600 - $900

$60 - $100

170 Acrylic on Canvas Board signed Ferdinand
Friedl, 11 1/4" x 9 1/4", "Wach Spitzweg".

$50 - $60

165 4 x 19th C. Porcelain Dessert Dishes , 9 1/2" -
12"W.

171 Oil on Canvas signed L. Firth, 43 1/2" x 31 3/4",
"Biblical Allegory" from Jubilee Cha

$100 - $200

$100 - $150 175 Indenture signed Richard Wibraham Bootle, 14"
x 29 1/2".

$100 - $150

Oil on Canvas signed W. G. Granley, "Hauling
Logs".

173 

176 Antique Gilt Frame, Receives 14 1/4" x 20 3/8"
Stretcher (one corner noted).

$50 - $100

17th C. Engraving "Amsterdam", 14" x 21".

177 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 6'4"
x 3'1".

$150 - $200

$100 - $150

178 Collection of 19th C. Dresses / Garments /
Christening Gowns / Doll.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 179
179 Spanish School Oil on Canvas signed Paul Urdi,

39 1/2" x 29 1/2", "Woman in Black Dress".
$200 - $400

174 Vintage 50/60's Desert Inn Tuxedo Labeled "DI
Distinctive Apparel".

180 Collection of Brass Wares / French Ivory / 2
Boxes.

$50 - $60

$50 - $75

181 4 Mid 19th C. Cameo Back Mahogany Dining
Chairs, 35"h.

$100 - $150

172 

69 2 x 19th C. Carved Wood Side Chairs with
Needlepoint Seats.

$60 - $100

Duchess Plate Galleried & Inlaid Oval Cocktail
Tray, 26 3/8"w.

67 

70 3 Engravings by William Blake After Flaxman,
Approximately 6" x 11", C. 1817, Includes Bewick.

$100 - $200

Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase,
30"h.

71 Old Sheffield Plate Teapot, 8 1/4"h (condition
noted).

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

72 2 Wedgwood Dishes.
$50 - $60

$80 - $100

73 Cut Crystal Lamp Base, 17 1/4"h, (no shade).
$60 - $100

68 Watercolour signed C. Ward 1907, 13 1/4" x 10
1/4", "Nude Model".

Lot # 74
74 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 3' x 5'9".

$150 - $250

$100 - $150

75A 4 Doulton Stoneware Items: 2 Jugs / Low Dish /
Tapered Vase, 1 3/4" - 8" h.

$150 - $200

66 

$150 - $300

76 

79 Watercolour signed Edwin Harris, 14 1/2" x 21
1/4", "Bosham on Sea" (toning noted).

$100 - $200

Collection of Early 19th C. Scenic Watercolours,
"Isle of Wight", 7 Pieces.

77 

80 Oil on Canvas signed (Edward) Barton , 16" x 20",
"Figures Huddled on a Street".

$80 - $120

Collection of 18th & 19th C. Pewter Wares: Barber
Bowl by William Wright , 10 5/8" Diameter.

81 19th C. Inlaid Mahogany Sheet Music Cabinet,
36"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

82 Pair of 19th C. Coach Lamps with Parisian
Customs Seal.

$150 - $250

$70 - $100

83 Fruitwood Louis VX Open Arm Chair, 34 3/8"h.
$100 - $200

Lot # 78

84 Oil on Canvas signed Sorelli, 12" x 9 1/2", "Italian
Coastal Scene Through Arch".

$80 - $120

78 Oil on Board signed Sumardi, 15" x 18 7/8",
"Javanese Landscape".



Oil on Canvas signed (Wenzel Adam) Rudorfer,
20" x 16", "Festive Floral Arrangement".

$120 - $180

85 

88 2 Etchings by W. Knox, 5" x 8 1/4" & 6" x 9 1/2",
"Ships in Port" (condition noted).

$50 - $100

Oil on Board signed J. W. (John Williams) Ogden,
11" x 12 1/4", "Where Quiet Waters...".

Lot # 86

89 Pair of Oil on Canvas signed (Hans Joachim)
Spichalski, 20" x 16", "Tyrolean Winter Scenes".

$150 - $200

86 

90 2 Leaded Glass Demi Lune Windows, 44" x 23"h.
$50 - $60

Mashhad Carpet Approximately 12'4" x 9'11".

91 Two "Tagus Chef Portugal" Copper Pot 7 3/8 & 9"
Diameter.

$80 - $100

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 92
92 Old Tekke Turkomen Chuval Panel with Mounting

Bar, Approximately 28" x 53".
$150 - $250

$100 - $200

87 96 6 Antique Engravings, 4" x 5 1/4", Circassions /
Russians / Turks / Arabian etc.

$60 - $100

Collection of Pottery Wares, Tallest 10 1/2"h.

94 

97 2 Porcelain Plates: Meissen (11 3/4" Diameter) &
Unmarked, 13 1/8"h.

$100 - $200

Gilt Framed Mirror 18 5/8" x 37 1/2"

98 Watercolour signed Indistinctly, 6 7/8 x 10",
"Algerian Scene".

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

99 2 Moorcroft Plates: Fairy Rings & Anemone, 10
1/4" Diameter.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

100 Arch. Fullarton & Co. Glassgow Map of
Devonshire, 7 3/4" x 9 5/8".

$50 - $60

Lot # 95

101 Spode Copeland's "Peplow" Bone China
Teawares, Marked Harrod's.

$50 - $60

95 Two Engravings by Jan Van de Velde, 11". x 14",
"Februarius" & "Maius", Trimmed/Foxing.

102 950 (marked) Silver Lapis & Gold- Tone Spacer
Necklace, 16 1/2"L, 9.1g

$50 - $60

$150 - $250

103 B & L Porcelain Cabinet Cup & Saucer , 3 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

93 

Kashan Carpet Approximately 9'11" x 6'4"
(yellowing noted).

$100 - $200

150 

Lot # 153
153 Oil on Canvas signed Indistinctly, 23 1/2" x 25

1/2", "Couple Sowing". -
$200 - $300

Mixed media on Board signed WM (William J)
Hargreaves 1908, 12" x 19", "Henley on
Thames/Par

151 

154 Collection of 5 Watercolours: L.G. Saunders /
R.L. Harvey / G. Norwell / R. Colpman.

$100 - $200

Oil on Board signed Edward Barton, 10" x 8",
"Repose".

155 Oil on Canvas signed R. H. Mann'66, 19" x 23
1/4", "St. Stephen's Church, Saanich".

$80 - $100

$100 - $150

156 Collection of Faceted / Coloured / Amethyst
Glass & Crystal Stemware, 9 pcs., 5" - 7 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

152 

157 Collection of Royal Worcester / Wedgwood /
Royal Crown Derby China Wares.

159 Oil on Canvas signed (Hans Joachim) Spichalski,
24" x 20", "Tyrolean Winter Scenes".

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

160 Collection of Blue & White Porcelain Jars with
English & Other Ceramics.

$60 - $100

Lot # 157

161 Collection of 10 Staffordshire Figures, 6 1/4" -
8"h.

$80 - $120

158 

Lot # 162
162 Mid 19th C. Continental Burl Walnut Double Door

Cabinet, 53 1/2"h.
$250 - $400

2 Bloor Derby China Platters with Queen Victoria
1849 Balloon Ascent Card, 13 1/8"w.

$80 - $100



$60 - $100

140 Oil on Paper Attributed to Arto Yuzbasiyan, 14" x
20", "Still Life with Fish".

142 Watercolour signed W.S. Morrish, 9 3/4" x 13
1/2", "Cottage at Rushford, Devon, Eng.

$100 - $200

$300 - $600

143 Lot of Royal Worcester Teacups / Saucers / Side
Plates, Pattern Z259.

$50 - $70

Lot # 140

144 Bristol Blue Glass Decanter & 2 Bowls, 3 1/4" - 8
1/2"h.

$50 - $100

141 Unsigned Drawing with Watercolour, 9 3/4" x 15",
"Reclining Woman".

146 Oil on Board signed Bruck Lajos, 17 1/2" x 14
1/8", "Washer Women at the Stream".

$200 - $400

145 19th C. Mahogany Astragal Glazed Corner
Cabinet, 38 1/2"w.

147 Watercolour signed P.E. Bishopp, 14 1/2" x 10",
"Bell Harry Tower, Canterbury".

$100 - $150

$300 - $400

148 Oil on Board signed N.L. Legane Pinx 1803, 26
1/2" x 27 1/4", "Industrious River Scene".

$100 - $200

Lot # 145

149 Oval Mahogany Tray (18 1/4"L) & Carved Wood
Crumb Tray & Brush, 14"w

$60 - $100

Lot # 146

107 Pair of Victorian Cameo Back Side Chairs, 34
1/4"H.

$60 - $100

Middle Eastern Komai (marked gold plated)
Bracelet, Approx. 5 1/2"L, 22g with Box.

105 

108 Pair of Freshwater Pearl Necklaces, 34"L with
Pouch, 35.21g.

$80 - $120

4 Calgary 1988 Olympic 20 Dollar Coins (1 box
half missing).

109 18th C. Worcester Tea Bowl, 3 1/2" Diameter.
$60 - $100

$125 - $175

110 Original Alt Hadelberg 925 Sterling Silver
Candlestick, TW 344g.

$100 - $150

$50 - $70

111 Pearl Lariat.
$50 - $80

Lot # 106

112 70" Pink Pearl Necklace & Pair of Earrings.
$50 - $70

106 6 Royal Crown Derby Pattern 3459 Cabinet
Plates, 8 5/8" Diameter.

113 2 Necklaces: Grey & Peacock Pearls & 3 Strand
with Pair of Sterling Silver Earrings.

$60 - $80

$150 - $300

114 Victorian Octagonal Walnut Work Table, 29"h.
$80 - $100

104 

$250 - $350

$60 - $100

Lot # 117
117 Oil on Canvas signed (Hans Joachim) Spichalski,

30" x 40", "European Winter Scene with Skaters"
$150 - $300

115 

118 Collection of Waldershof Bavaria "Echt Cobalt"
Dinner China.

$100 - $200

Louis XV Hardwood Open Armchair, 33 1/4"H
(arm noted).

Lot # 116

119 2 Irish Golf Trophies: Mrs. Claude Gotto 1922 &
Royal Dublin 1923.

$60 - $80

116 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 10'10" x 7'7".



$100 - $150

122 Antique Metal Lined Ice Chest, 29 1/2" x 21 3/4"
x 27 1/2".

$150 - $250

120 

123 Set of 4 Carved Walnut High Back Chairs.
$100 - $150

Mid 19th C. Mahogany Drop Side Table , 47
3/4"W (as found, hinge noted).

Lot # 121

Lot # 124
124 Antique Window Panel "The Times", Victoria, BC,

30" x 52 1/2".
$150 - $300

121 

125 3 Brass Domestic Antiquities: Preserving Pan (17
3/8" Diam) / Kettle / Candle Sticks.

$100 - $150

6 Victorian Rosewood Dining Chairs, 33 1/4"H.
$150 - $250

127 Bronze Sundial: Charles Bassalleg / W Dounton
Feb.1730, 9" x 9" (as found).

$100 - $200

126 Mashhad Carpet Approximately 13'3" x 10" (worn
spots noted).

128 Pair of Antique Gilt & Wood Electrical Wall
Sconces, 32"L.

$100 - $200

$300 - $500

129 Watercolour signed T/F/J Pascutti, 18 1/2" x 12
1/2", "Girl Feeding a Pigeon".

$60 - $100

Lot # 126

Lot # 130

Lot # 131
131 Hand Knotted Persian Wool Carpet, Floral Ruby

Field with Blue Medallions.
$300 - $500

130 1920's Egyptian Assuit Metal Embroidered
Wedding Shawl, 102".

Lot # 132
132 Hand Knotted Persian Wool Carpet, Ruby Field /

Blue Medallion Approximately 6'7" x 5'3".
$200 - $400

$200 - $250

Old Master Lithograph with Collector's
Monogram of F. Horne, 15 x 10".

$50 - $60

133 

136 Watercolour signed Vellay, 14 3/8" x 17 1/2",
"Defense D'Afficher".

$80 - $120

Collection of Crystal Decanters with Amber &
Enameled Stemware.

134 

137 Oil on Canvas signed Raymond Besse, 18" x 21
1/2", "La Seine a'lile St. Denis".

$60 - $100

Aynsley Bone China Coffee Service with 4
Mortlock Demitasse Cups & Saucers.

138 Mahogany Nightstand with Inset Mirror & Carved
Door, 41 1/4"h.

$120 - $180

$80 - $100

Lot # 139
139 Oil on Canvas signed Albert Dunington, 30" x

40", "The Skeires From Ranman Head",frame no
$250 - $500

$50 - $100

135 


